ZA SERIES
AC/DC & DC/DC Single Output:  200 ~ 1000 Watts
Features
 AC and DC Input options
 200 ~ 1100 watt power levels
 Universal input with PFC option
 Meets EN55022 Lev A radiated & conducted.
 Parallel operation with power share option

E: Conformal coating for operation in high humidity environments.
M: Ruggedization
Model Numbering Codes:
Series Model             Output Power         Input Voltage Output Voltage                Options
Model Number Example:
Using the table over the page and the above coding system, you can configure the complete model no.
ZA 350 – 99  48 – CTF
ZA = Series Name F = Signals Board
350 =  350W output Power T = Over Temp Protection
99 =  100vdc Input Voltage C = Cover
48 48vdc Output voltage
ZA SERIES
AC/DC & DC/DC Single Output:  200 ~ 1000 Watts
ZA
Standard
Flange Mount
type
ZE
6U x 160mm
Eurocard type
( 200W )
200
300
350
550
750
1k
115VAC: 36
230VAC:   46
90~264VAC: 96
24VDC: 24
35VDC: 35
48VDC: 48
100VDC: 99
220VDC: 22
300VDC: 46
12V: 12
15V: 15
24V: 24
36V: 36
48V: 48
60V: 60
100V: 99
130V: 13
170V: 17
220V: 22
300V: 30
Cover: C
Signals TTL: S
Signals Relay: F
Over Temp Protection: T
Isolation Diode: D
Conformal Coating: E
Ruggedization: M
Input Voltage
Options & Power Output Voltage & Current Ratings
ZA200 12V 15V 24V 36V 48V 60V 100V 130V 170V 220V 300V
24VDC / 36VDC
48VDC
100VDC
115VAC 17A 14A 8.4A 5.6A 4.2A 3.3A 2.1A 1.6A 1.2A 1.0A 0.7A
230VDC
240VAC
100~264VAC
ZA300 12V 15V 24V 36V 48V 60V 100V 130V 170V 220V 300V
24VDC / 36VDC
48VDC
100VDC
115VAC 25A 20A 12.5A 8.3A 6.3A 5.0A 3.0A 2.3A 1.8A 1.4A 1.1A
230VDC
240VAC
100~264VAC
ZA350 12V 15V 24V 36V 48V 60V 100V 130V 170V 220V 300V